BE
Goual



WnNsS wid

rH

[\
[N

AL DIM SUM
SR DR AN i

Supreme Royal Dim Sum Platter

B AL I A i
Vegetarian Dim Sum Platter (v)

#% STEAMED

fif] £ e S

Pork and Prawn Siu Mai with Abalone
EEE AT

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko Caviar

A #2 7K fm R
Black Truffle Har Gau

Ry 1A%
Prawn and Scallop Dumpling

S
Prawn and Spinach Dumpling

W EEXOE R
XO King Crab Dumpling

SRR =72
Spicy Lamb Dumpling

iR

Shanghai Xiao Long Bao
Bk NEA

Crab Meat Xiao Long Bao

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

43.5

33.5

18.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

11.5

15.5

10.5

12.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



7% STEAMED
M Betu
Iberico Char Siu Bao

ARIEUEE
Pork and Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil

MIHZ 2R
Lotus Leaf Rice with Chicken and Mushroom

St KR
Chicken Feet with Black Bean

P IR
Morel Mushroom Dumpling (v)

RN FR R WK

Wild Mushroom Dumpling with Black Truffle (v)

PR AT 7%
Yam and Goji Dumpling (v)

VTR
Gold Leaf Beancurd Dumpling (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

10.5

10.5

10.5

10

12

11.5

10.5

10.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

WnNsS Wid

m,
\T],Jll



Wns wid

C’

YE DEEP-FRIED

TR
Kataifi Wagyu Beef Roll

ke == SRS AL B A R T
Aromatic Duck Parcel with Black Truffle

LA JE A
Charcoal Venison Puff

(L34 22 1K

Crispy Prawn Wonton

SES £ IV

Japanese Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

FHERFG

Morel Mushroom Spring Roll (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

16.5

12

12

11

10.5

12.5

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



7% PAN-FRIED
LRI AR D
Angus Beef Pancake

XOEEHRE ME
Turnip Cake with XO Sauce

AESAS G
Chicken and Chive Dumpling

EPEIEE L - HT A/ A KA
Assorted Mini Bao with
Spicy Crab | Cabbage and Pork

¥ CHEUNG FUN

<5z WA 2 1 1 by
Crispy Eel Cheung Fun

EEAF K

Prawn Cheung Fun

B TR ik
Mushroom Cheung Fun (v)

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

12

10.5

10.5

14.5

13.5

11

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

WNS WId

Ly
—

r

a



UT[\

<

w7

>
=

HONNT 3S4N0OD OML IONOD

R MRS
GOUQI TWO COURSE LUNCH
(Minimum 2 people to share)

38 per person

KA AT —
STARTER (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

G A BRSO
Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad

sGIUD - (75)

Steamed Dim Sum Quartet

LI RUWNE S /NI LN A

Prawn and Scallop Dumpling & Black Truffle Har Gau
T AR SR 1%

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko & Spicy Lamb Dumpling

s PYE I (FF)

Fried Dim Sum Quartet

ERIE BRI S R I R R B
Crispy Prawn Wonton & Morel Mushroom Spring Roll
LA JEE PRIV B H A 5538 K A

Charcoal Venison Puff & Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



FAT I
MAIN (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

eSS S RN
Stir-Fried Angus Beef with Asparagus and Bamboo Shoot

JE AR IR A
Braised Iberico Pork with Tiger Peppers and Shiitake

R I A

Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork

IR ATD HE 2 35
Spicy Crispy Chicken with Cashew Nut, Dried Chilli

JUZHE =M 1%
Claypot San Pei Chicken with Thai Basil

B RHRIRER
Kung Pao Prawn with Dried Chilli and Cashew Nut

KAERIL -
RICE (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

WP
Golden Egg Fried Rice

L2V IR

Steamed Jasmine Rice
M with

4R
Seasonal Vegetable

Please inform us of any food allergies or special dietary requirements.

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

HONNT 3SYNOD OMLI10NOD

oy
g






