唐舍 GOUQI

点	貳心 DIM SUM	
	E尊点心八部曲 upreme Royal Dim Sum Platter	43.5
素	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
V	egetarian Dim Sum Platter (v)	33.5
栽	§ STEAMED	
,,,	的 自 的 自 格 支	
	ork and Prawn Siu Mai with Abalone	18.5
	言菜章鱼饺 Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko Caviar	13.5
	黑松露水晶虾饺	13.3
	lack Truffle Har Gau	13.5
	羊虾带子饺 rawn and Scallop Dumpling	12.5
	自绿菠菜饺	14.5
	rawn and Spinach Dumpling	11.5
	万王蟹XO酱饺	15.5
	O King Crab Dumpling 川椒鲜羊饺	15.5
	picy Lamb Dumpling	11.5

10.5

蒸 STEAMED	
叉烧包 Iberico Char Siu Bao	10.5
红油抄手 Pork and Prawn Dumpling in Chilli Oil	10.5
怀旧珍珠鸡 Lotus Leaf Rice with Chicken and Mushroom	10.5
豉汁凤爪 Chicken Feet with Black Bean	10
羊肚菌鲜味饺	
Morel Mushroom Dumpling (v)	12
黑松露杂菌饺 Wild Mushroom Dumpling with Black Truffle (v)	11.5
桃胶杞子饺 Yam and Goji Dumpling (v)	10.5
金箔斋鸡饺	

Gold Leaf Beancurd Dumpling (v)

炸 DEEP-FRIED	
千丝和牛卷	
Kataifi Wagyu Beef Roll	16.5
酥脆空气鸭包伴黑松露汁 Aromatic Duck Parcel with Black Truffle	12
山楂鹿肉酥 Charcoal Venison Puff	12
形化铁底烷	

灸烤 PAN-FRIED	
安格斯牛肉馅饼 Angus Beef Pancake	12
XO酱腊味萝卜糕 Turnip Cake with XO Sauce	10.5
韭菜鸡锅贴 Chicken and Chive Dumpling	11.5
金网双色指姆包 - 辣汁蟹肉/绍菜豚肉 Assorted Mini Bao with	
Spicy Crab / Cabbage and Pork	10.5
肠粉 CHEUNG FUN	
金网脆皮鳗鱼肠粉 Crispy Eel Cheung Fun	14.5
鲜虾肠粉 Prawn Cheung Fun	13.5
鲜菌肠粉 Mushroom Cheung Fun (v)	11

唐舍午市套餐

GOUQITWO COURSE LUNCH

(Minimum 2 people to share) 38 per person

头盘任选其一 STARTER (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

凉拌香酥鸭沙律 Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad

点心四步曲(蒸) Steamed Dim Sum Quartet

鲜虾带子饺及黑松露水晶虾饺

Prawn and Scallop Dumpling & Black Truffle Har Gau 雪菜章鱼饺及剁椒鲜羊饺

Octopus Dumpling with Tobiko & Spicy Lamb Dumpling

点心四步曲(炸) Fried Dim Sum Quartet

酥炸鲜虾饺及羊肚菌素春卷 Crispy Prawn Wonton & Morel Mushroom Spring Roll 山楂鹿肉酥及日本紫薯咸水角

Charcoal Venison Puff & Purple Sweet Potato Croquette

主菜任选其一 MAIN (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

双笋爆安格斯牛肉片

Stir-Fried Angus Beef with Asparagus and Bamboo Shoot

唐舍红烧黑豚肉

Braised Iberico Pork with Tiger Peppers and Shiitake

彩椒咕噜肉

Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork

麻辣风沙脆皮鸡

Spicy Crispy Chicken with Cashew Nut, Dried Chilli

九层塔三杯鸡煲

Claypot San Pei Chicken with Thai Basil

宫保爆虾球

Kung Pao Prawn with Dried Chilli and Cashew Nut

米饭任选其一 RICE (CHOICE OF 1 TO SHARE)

黄金蛋炒饭

Golden Egg Fried Rice

丝苗白饭

Steamed Jasmine Rice

和 with

时令蔬菜

Seasonal Vegetable

